DIPSEA FOUNDATION HALL OF FAME & SCHOLARSHIP CEREMONY DINNER

Friday, June 7, 2024

Spinnaker Restaurant 100 Spinnaker Drive, Sausalito 6:00 pm to 7:00 pm- No Host Cocktail Reception (Cocktail Reception Open To All) 7:00 pm Dinner, Program, Auction (Dinner by reservation only.)

Enjoy an evening of Dipsea Stories, Legends & Lore Meet some of the Dipsea Hall of Famers & Fastest Time Record Holders Congratulate the New 2024 Scholarship Recipients

> 2024 Hall of Fame Inductee - Norman Pease 40 Consecutive Dipsea Races

Come To Celebrate - Edda Stickle Dipsea Race CFO, Co-Founder Dipsea Kidz Program

Live Auction (2) Invitational Bibs 2024 Dipsea Race (Minimum bid \$500)

Join in the celebration, as one of the table sponsors, you will receive preferential benefits while making a valuable contribution to the foundation. Benefactor: Table of 10 - \$1,500 Sponsor: Table of 10 - \$1,000 Individual Ticket \$85 (\$35 teenager)

(Dinner includes passed appetizers and wine. Please reserve by June 3, 2024. Dipsea Dinner reservation is completely separate from your Dipsea Race Application.)

I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation to the Dipsea Foundation



Please Make You	r Checks Payable To: ' Mail to: P.O. Box 10, Mill V	The Dipsea Race Foundation alley, CA 94942	
	Please enclose this	form.	
Questions, o	email Leon Huntting (L	eon@loanhuntting.com)	
Name:		Phone:	
\ddress:	City:	State: ZIP:	_
Number of tickets @ \$1,500	\$1,000	Enclosed: \$	_
Number of Tickets @ \$85	@ \$35 (yo	outh/teen)Enclosed \$	

The Dipsea Race Foundation is a non-profit 501-C3, #68-0405142, providing financial support for young Dipsea Runners and volunteers, scholarship program, Dipsea Kidz, program, maintenance of the Dipsea Trail, the Dipsea Hall of Fame, Recognition of outstanding service to the Race and Foundation and more!